MWHWUCTEPCTBO CNOPTA P®

POCCHACKAA ABTOMOBW/IbHAA GEAEPALIUA
MUHWCTEPCTBO ®U3NYECKOM KY/IbTYPbI U CMIOPTA YNIbAHOBCKOMN OBNACTH

®E/IEPALIMA ABTOMOBH/IbHOTO CMOPTA Y/IbAHOBCKOW OB/IACTH
HEKOMMEPYECKOE MAPTHEPCTBO "MKC TUM KNYB"

PA/VIU-PEN,
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1 I 1 202 Pacropryes Myxamn rA3 Cobor 4x4 R R 3:18:53 3:18:53
Hex+os Oner
2 | 2 2 204 Manuog HieH FupCiser FC2000 R R 3:19:37 3:19:37 0:00:44 0:00:44
YKapaHosa ExaTtepuHa SuperSport
PoibuH Omutpuin 1. 91 -04- J
3 3 1 206 BaTeHko AHape YA3 Nartpuot 3163 N N 3:23:04 3:23:04 0:04:11 0:03:27
4 4 2 207 [IPOHBEKD Bwranvwl YA3-Mukan 23632 N N 3:23:53 3:23:53 0:05:00 0:00:49
AracpoHos [MuTpun
5 s 3 200 Cyweriwos AHpeit Toyota LC 200 R R 3:34:19 3:34:19 0:15:26 0:10:26
LLlaHoB AnekcaHap
6 6 4 230 ©obones Ceprsi CGopras R 3:36:28 3:36:28 0:17:35 0:02:09
Hanankos AHapen
4 7 3 222 Hesapob Mrop YA3 XaHTep N N 3:38:48 3:38:48 0:19:55 0:02:20
Mununyk MNasen
CaHabibaes Buktop T A9- 93 03
8 8 4 220 AHapoHoB IOpwit BA3-21213 N N 3:42:31 3:42:31 0:23:38 0:03:43
9 | o s 208 Kanurn Aenc BA3-2123 N N 3:42:47 3:42:47 0:23:54 0:00:16
MnioxuH Makcum
10 | 10 6 209 IiyoeB fwpvi YA3-3162 N N 3:54:36 3:54:36 0:35:43 0:11:49
PoxHos MuTpui
1| n 5 241 JcoxCepren BA3-2121 R 3:55:11 3:55:11 0:36:18 0:00:35
OxoTHUKOB Erop
MuTtuH Pomar cQ. 5Q. -39- -032
12 12 7 210 WnbHos Cepreii BA3-21213 N N 3:58:31 3:58:31 0:39:38 0:03:20 ,
13| 13 8 248 Haaapsan flonnc BA3-21213 N 4:11:07 4:11:07 0:52:14 0:12:36
Huknupopos AHape
14 | 14 I 236 Joncros:BuTop; BA3-2108 Rm 4:17:24 41724 0:58:31 0:06:17
Pebpukos EBreHui
Lyx+o Axpped 18 18- -00- 01
15 15 2 225 KpaBueHKko Sipocnas BA3-2108 R Rm 4:18:59 4:18:59 1:00:06 0:01:35
KomapauH Unbs 4. 24~ 17 17
16 16 3 215 WCodwti Bifrafi BA3-1119 Rm 4:36:27 4:36:27 1:17:34 0:17:28
7| 1 4 218 e e BA3-2108 R Rm 4:41:31 4:41:31 1:22:38 0:05:04
lepesepaes Ceprew
18 | 18 s 245 e T Volkswagen Golf Rm 4:47:34 4:47:34 1:28:41 0:06:03
menwvH MNasen
tOpkoBckuiA Hukuta
19 227 Anexcees Bagum BA3-212140 N N HCK HCK
CyxoBeHko EBrenumn )
20 201 Mansuies Anexceit lasens NEXT R R (9 cX
Tastokos Jamup "
21 205 KyaHeLio Anekcarap Toyota LC 80 R R CX cX
AvHabypr AHapen
22 212 Moconos Pycna MITSUBISHI PAJERO R HC HC
Arowkos PomaH
23 214 PoroxvH Bragumnp BA3-2123 R cX cX
JAanunos Anekcei
24 221 Kapnos AMMTpwiA Masepuk X3 T3 [ cX
Po3eHkos Cepreit
25 235 LieBtipe EareHui _ BA3-21A1 2 Rm cX cX
Butses Bnagucnae /
28 24 lopbayes Kupunn A 7 )@(0 3 b
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